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TACOS

CHICKEN TACO
Brined and marinated chicken breast topped with cilantro, onion and jerk aioli

BEEF FAJITA TACO
Marinated beef fajita, cilantro, onion and red salsa

VEGGIE TACO
Smoked and beer battered butternut squash, fried and served with a chipotle
slaw and topped with pickled red onions and queso fresco

SANDWICHES

BRIE GRILLED CHEESE
Double cream brie, fig jam, prosciutto, grilled jalapenos, red onion and shaved
brussel sprouts on sourdough bread

CHEESE BURGER
Served with fries. Smash burger, double meat double cheese, grilled onions,
pickles, lettuce, tomato and mustard. (please, no modifications)

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD

Spring mix leaves, heirloom tomatoes and onion with your choice of ranch or
balsamic vinaigrette

+40z of chicken breast

PROTEINS

Tomahawk (400z)
Bone-in Ribeye (200z)
Boneless Ribeye (160z)
New York Strip (140z)
Filet Mignon (100z)
Chicken Breast (80z)

TOPPERS
Mushroom Pepper Demi
Truffle Butter

Chimichurri

SIDES

Mac n' Cheese
NIEREIED]
Brussel Sprouts

Fries

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR

RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

4.00

5.00

5.00

1.00

13.00

10.00

4.00

90.00
68.00
45.00
36.00
35.00
15.00

6.00
4.00
2.00

8.00
6.00
7.00
5.00



