

TACOS

CHICKEN TACO Brined and marinated chicken breast topped with cilantro, onion and jerk aioli	4.00
BEEF FAJITA TACO Marinated beef fajita, cilantro, onion and red salsa	5.00
$VEGGIE\ TACO$ Smoked and beer battered butternut squash, fried and served with a chipotle slaw and topped with pickled red onions and queso fresco	5.00

SANDWICHES

BRIE GRILLED CHEESE Double cream brie, fig jam, prosciutto, grilled jalapenos, red onion and shaved brussel sprouts on sourdough bread	11.00
CHEESE BURGER Served with fries. Smash burger, double meat double cheese, grilled onions, pickles, lettuce, tomato and mustard. (please, no modifications)	13.00
SALADS	
GARDEN SALAD Spring mix leaves, heirloom tomatoes and onion with your choice of ranch or balsamic vinaigrette	10.00
+ 4oz of chicken breast	4.00
PROTEINS	
Tomahawk (40oz)	90.00
Bone-in Ribeye (20oz)	68.00
Boneless Ribeye (16oz)	45.00
New York Strip (14oz)	36.00
Filet Mignon (10oz)	35.00
Chicken Breast (8oz)	15.00
TOPPERS	
Mushroom Pepper Demi	6.00
Truffle Butter	4.00
Chimichurri	2.00

SIDES

Mac n' Cheese	8.00
Side Salad	6.00
Brussel Sprouts	7.00
Fries	5.00